RWK Hildesheimer Rose 2017 - 2018
Luftpistole Auflage Altersschitzen Gruppe 1

KK-SCHUTZENVEREIN

Abschlusstabelle

Diff. zum Diff. zum

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe 10er
— —— —— — _— Vorderen _Ersten
1 KKS Sehlde Se M 833,7| 279,6 | 840,2 | 291,1 | 855,8 | 288,4 | 871,4 | 287,8| 876,6 | 289,1 | 4277,7 | 1436,0 [ ==--- | ===--
2 SGes Salzdetfurth Sa M 843,8| 288,1| 846,0 | 280,9  862,0 | 287,2 | 852,9| 289,6 | 848,4 | 276,9| 4253,1 | 1422,7 || 24,6 24,6
3 KKS Bodenburg Bo M 836,7  275,9 | 835,2 | 285,4 | 862,4| 278,3| 834,9| 279,7 | 856,6 | 280,9 | 4225,8 | 1400,2 || 27,3 51,9
4 DJK Blau Weiss Hildesheim Hi M 831,7| 275,6| 839,8 | 269,8 | 852,4 | 284,6 | 822,6 | 270,7 | 848,0| 287,6| 4194,5 | 1388,3 [ 31,3 83,2
Diff. zum Diff. zum

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe 10er
_— _— — — — Vorderen _ Ersten
1 |Bocker, Iris Se | Mrz63([293,4| 99,4 | 293,8| 98,9 | 297,5| 99,1 | 295,8| 99,5 [ 295,5( 99,6 | 1476,0 | 496,5 || -==-- [ ===
2 |Ahrens, Henning Sa | Mrz59|285,6| 97,8 [297,4| 98,7 | 291,1| 97,1 |290,0| 100,6|291,2( 94,9 | 1455,3 | 489,1 20,7 20,7
3 |Bein, Gunter Bo [ Nov.50/283,5| 91,2 | 286,9| 98,0 | 293,8| 97,8 | 282,9| 93,9 | 288,6 | 93,7 | 1435,7 | 474,6 19,6 40,3
4 |Wagner, Bend Sa [ Nov46(283,8| 98,3 [282,9| 93,2 | 287,6| 94,5 |282,3| 959 |279,6( 92,7 | 1416,2 | 474,6 19,5 59,8
5 [Boeksch, Martina Bo | Mai64 [[291,6 | 98,2 | 272,8( 95,8 | 290,6 92,9 |278,6| 96,4 | 273,0( 89,6 | 1406,6 | 4729 9,6 69,4
6 |Knackstedt, Rolf Hi | Sep 64| 276,6 | 95,4 | 274,9| 88,8 | 287,2| 95,3 | 285,2| 94,3 | 278,1| 94,4 | 1402,0 | 468,2 4,6 74,0
7 |Schoneck, Dietmar Hi | Dez51|(282,9| 89,1 | 285,2| 92,1 | 281,5| 94,9 | 265,8( 85,7 | 282,6| 97,9 | 1398,0 | 459,7 4,0 78,0
8 [Grudzinski, Michael Se | Apr59 |[(269,0| 88,2 | 279,1| 97,2 | 277,7| 91,1 | 281,1| 93,5 (284,5| 93,5 | 1391,4 | 463,5 6,6 84,6
9 |Stertz, Jurgen Sa | Nov59(274,4| 92,0 | 265,7 | 89,0 | 283,3| 95,6 |280,6| 93,1 | 277,6( 89,3 | 1381,6 | 459,0 9,8 94,4
10 [Wunnenberg, Hartmut Bo | Jan 60 [ 255,4| 87,3 | 275,5| 91,6 | 278,0| 87,6 | 273,4| 89,4 | 284,4| 92,4 | 1366,7 | 448,3 14,9 109,3
11 |Jopp, Norbert Bo | Jan 47 || 261,6 | 86,5 | 271,5| 87,4 | 274,3| 89,2 | 251,6 | 87,1 | 283,6 | 94,8 | 1342,6 | 445,0 241 133,4
12 |Titze, Heide Hi | Aug 43|( 256,7 | 86,6 | 279,7| 88,9 | 270,4| 89,1 | 264,6 | 84,8 | 259,8| 93,2 | 1331,2 | 442,6 11,4 144,8
13 |Titze, Reinhard Hi | Jan39 ] 272,2| 91,1 | 0,0 0,0 | 283,7| 94,4 |271,6( 90,7 | 287,3| 95,3 | 11148 | 3715 || 216,4 | 361,2
14 |Salewski, Erhard Se | Dez58(271,3| 92,0 | 267,3| 95,0 | 280,6| 98,2 [294,5| 94,8 | 0,0 0,0 | 1113,7 | 380,0 1,1 362,3
L Bocker, Ulrich Se | Jan49{ 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 [296,6| 96,0 | 296,6 96,0 817,1 [ 1179,4







